Solid Block/Spherical Roller Bearing Housed Units-Tapered Adapter Four Bolt Square Flange Block | TAFK13K060S
  Bearing No. TAFK13K060S
Weight 0.0030 in0.075 mm
Bearing Number 3.71
Housing Construction 2.49
UPC Code 14 lb6.4 Kg
Shaft Size Type 0.0030 in0.076 mm
Full Timken Part
Number
60 mm
Locking Style Metric
Y2 - Geometry Factor 0.0037 in0.094 mm
Y1 - Geometry Factor 3200 rpm
Shaft Tolerance 1800 rpm
Shaft Size  1500 rpm
Pre Install Clearance
Min
Tapered Adapter
Pre Install Clearance
Max
0.0012 in0.030 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1